
1. BSC Hochtaunus 1409
Welcker, Stefanie 524
Kemeny, Andrea 464
Büscher, Bianca 421

Einzelwertung

1. Quinn, Kelea BC Oberauroff 553 G 6
2. Krüger, Nicole HSV Götzenhain 534 G 4
3. Werner, Agnes SV BG Hanau 534 B 6
4. Brabetz, Veronika SV Eberstadt 524 B 4
5. Welcker, Stefanie BSC Hochtaunus 524 102
6. Sauerwald, Carina SV Kriftel 524 88
7. Otschipka, Beatrice SG Neu-Isenburg 524 76
8. Burkhardt, Clarisse SV Eberstadt 523 70
9. Landsiedel, Yvonne BS GW Kassel 509

10. Kuhne, Katrin B.S.C. Laufdorf 504
11. Schäfer, Annemarie B.S.C. Laufdorf 501
12. Herzog, Silke TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn 488
13. Stroot, Stefanie BS SPF Seligenstadt 485
14. Kemeny, Andrea BSC Hochtaunus 464
15. Derber, Johanna TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn 430
16. Büscher, Bianca BSC Hochtaunus 421
17. Kalaidzidis, Irena PSG Groß-Gerau 407
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Hessische Meisterschaften Bogen 2017
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Recurve-Bogen Halle Damen (6.20.11)



1. SV BG Hanau 1524
Hermann, Kevin 512
Fulda, Julian 513
Grothus, Mara 499

2. SV Arolsen 1414
Kunz, Lucas 479
Figge, Colin 419
Kluß, Laura 516

3. BS SPF Seligenstadt 1391
Schuller, Johannes Timo 460
Fürweger, Stephan 476
Birsözü, Aylin 455

4. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1341
König, Isabel 466
Thiele, Ronja 431
Salopek, Lea Marina 444

5. SV BG Hanau 1315
Vormwald, Julian 438
Ungermann, Luke 472
Wirth, Nele 405

Einzelwertung

1. Reyer, Henning SV Böddiger 526
2. Geller, Jonas SC Roland Kleinlinden 523
3. Jourdan, Sascha SPS Walldorf 518
4. Fulda, Julian SV BG Hanau 513
5. Hermann, Kevin SV BG Hanau 512
6. Lamp, Maximilian SV Hettenhausen 496
7. Langer, Moritz BSC Vellmar 484
8. Kunz, Lucas SV Arolsen 479
9. Fürweger, Stephan BS SPF Seligenstadt 476

10. Ungermann, Luke SV BG Hanau 472
11. Otschipka, Jan SG Neu-Isenburg 467
12. Meese, Marco SG Tell Dietzenbach 467
13. Schuller, Johannes Timo BS SPF Seligenstadt 460
14. Schlegel, Robin SV Heinebach 448
15. Vormwald, Julian SV BG Hanau 438
16. Figge, Colin SV Arolsen 419
17. Endes, Maximilian SPSV Breidenbach 388
18. Meyer, Cedric Fred SG Tell Dietzenbach 385
19. Gassmann, Philipp SV Eberstadt 352
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Hessische Meisterschaften Bogen 2017
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Recurve-Bogen Halle Jugend männlich (6.20.30)



Einzelwertung

1. Kluß, Laura SV Arolsen 516
2. Gotta, Nell SV Diana Ober Roden 515
3. Grothus, Mara SV BG Hanau 499
4. Oppitz, Celine BSC Hochtaunus 476
5. König, Isabel SG Tell Dietzenbach 466
6. Birsözü, Aylin BS SPF Seligenstadt 455
7. Schmidt, Kira Cheyenne SV Böddiger 455
8. Stehling, Ayla Maxine SC Roland Kleinlinden 453
9. Salopek, Lea Marina SG Tell Dietzenbach 444

10. Thiele, Ronja SG Tell Dietzenbach 431
11. Wollenhaupt, Julia PSG Darmstadt 417
12. Löffler, Selina SV Seeheim 405
13. Wirth, Nele SV BG Hanau 405
14. Wagener, Laura SV Elfershausen 403
15. Volmer, Nova TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn 384
16. Skrodzki, Eva SV Dauernheim 372
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Hessische Meisterschaften Bogen 2017
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Ergebnisse Recurve-Bogen Halle Jugend weiblich (6.20.31)



1. SV Eberstadt 1416
Mannert, Finian 519
Peltzer, Julius 480
Schneider, Jannik 417

2. SV Heinebach 1236
Beisheim, Kim Christin 486
Pafel, Celina 405
Waffenschmidt, Lea 345

3. SV BG Hanau 1231
Teuber, Ben 414
Adam, Alexander 401
Saglam, Mikail 416

AK SG Tell Dietzenbach 1572
Klenzer, Dennis 543
Keßler, Hannah 515
Simpson, Olivia 514

Einzelwertung

1. Klenzer, Dennis SG Tell Dietzenbach 543
2. Preußner, Andre SV Nieder-Florstadt 539
3. Mannert, Finian SV Eberstadt 519
4. Peltzer, Julius SV Eberstadt 480
5. Müller, Nils SPS Niederwetz 478
6. Eigenwillig, Tristan SV Rockenberg 475
7. Lenarduzzi, Alessio FBG Werratal Eschwege 469
8. Engel, Luca SV Böddiger 462
9. Keim, Julius SV Arolsen 459

10. Peter, Valentin SG Neu-Isenburg 430
11. Schuck, Korbinian KKSV Eltville 424
12. Osterodt, Finn PSG Darmstadt 422
13. Krah, Kjell SV Rixfeld 420
14. Pfaff, Niklas BS SPF Seligenstadt 419
15. Schneider, Jannik SV Eberstadt 417
16. Saglam, Mikail SV BG Hanau 416
17. Teuber, Ben SV BG Hanau 414
18. Leipert, Aaron B.S.C. Laufdorf 407
19. Adam, Alexander SV BG Hanau 401
20. Seeck, Finn SV Altmorschen 307
21. Dreyer, Leon SV Moischt 234
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